
Statement of Account
RANJAN KARMAKAR
RC/O- ABDUL MAZID, SANKAR MADHAB PATH

B/L-54, H/NO-4 KAMRUP

GUWAHATI
ASSAM
INDIA
781038
919707666527
RANJANKARMAKAR993@GMAIL.COM

Statement Date : 04/10/2019 17:24

Union Bank of India

HATIGAON

Customer Id 217954591
Account No 551802010005122
Account Currency INR
Account Type Saving Account

Date Tran IdRemarks UTR Number Instr. ID Withdrawals Deposits Balance
29/07/2019 AA488541BY CASH 55580 G. S.

ROAD GUWAHATI
- 4,700.00 4,700.51

29/07/2019 S33504364POS:PC FINANCIAL
SE/Bangalore/921016
055432

- 4,651.56 48.95

03/08/2019 S54129476IMPSAB/92152047961
7/UBIN0555185/11111
11111

- 5,000.00 5,048.95

03/08/2019 S54370924POS:KRAZYBEE/Mu
mbai/921522598282

- 4,141.43 907.52

04/08/2019 S55079096IMPSAB/92161172437
6/UBIN0555185/99999
99999

- 3,705.00 4,612.52

04/08/2019 S55219522POS:KRISHNA
MEDICOS/Guwahati/9
21612927388

- 420.00 4,192.52

04/08/2019 S567317296521635518020599/9
21621005353/551802
010005122

- 400.00 3,792.52

05/08/2019 S58577770NACH/1190601122/HI
NDUJALEYLAND

- 3,261.00 531.52

08/08/2019 S72398019POS:AIRTELMONEY/
Mumbai/92202167833
3

- 100.00 431.52

08/08/2019 S72421248POS:BACCHUS WINE
SH/GUWAHATI/92202
1926060

- 130.00 301.52

11/08/2019 S81871294UPIAR/U3/RefId/UOB
e27f6aa67e13429082
a753204e509270

- 300.00 1.52

12/08/2019 S84221091IMPSAB/92242064298
5/UBIN0555185/99570
33304

- 1.00 2.52

17/08/2019 AA157366BY CASH - 6,000.00 6,002.52

17/08/2019 S1258571POS:PC FINANCIAL
SE/Bangalore/922912
036518

- 5,794.24 208.28

18/08/2019 S3854339UPIAR/U3/RefId/APL2
ae193691def45fd9b2e
d404deaffbde

- 169.00 39.28

20/08/2019 S10350152UPIAB/U3/RefId/PTMff
5bc29f30aa4e6289e0
e61834bf0d58

- 500.00 539.28

20/08/2019 S103963666521635518020599/9
23210005813/551802
010005122

- 500.00 39.28

20/08/2019 S11217684UPIAB/U3/RefId/PTM6
83a83beed2d4fe0831f
6354af71456f

- 500.00 539.28

20/08/2019 S113573416521635518020599/9
23214004956/551802
010005122

- 500.00 39.28
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20/08/2019 S12315705IMPSAB/92321720889
9/UBIN0555185/11111
11111

- 5,500.00 5,539.28

20/08/2019 S127737236521635518020599/9
23219026773/551802
010005122

- 3,500.00 2,039.28

20/08/2019 S12815330POS:CITRUS PAY
ETAI/Mumbai/923219
921452

- 1,000.00 1,039.28

20/08/2019 S13058677IMPSAR/9232202719
10/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 1,019.28

20/08/2019 S13058891IMPSAR/9232202719
10/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 1,039.28

20/08/2019 S13059391IMPSAR/9232202719
24/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 1,019.28

20/08/2019 S13059423IMPSAR/9232202719
24/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 1,039.28

20/08/2019 S13060632IMPSAR/9232202719
44/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 1,019.28

20/08/2019 S13060671IMPSAR/9232202719
44/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 1,039.28

20/08/2019 S13063342IMPSAR/9232202719
91/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 1,019.28

20/08/2019 S13063380IMPSAR/9232202719
91/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 1,039.28

20/08/2019 S13065298IMPSAR/9232202720
26/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 100.00 939.28

20/08/2019 S13065316IMPSAR/9232202720
26/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 100.00 1,039.28

20/08/2019 S13069837IMPSAR/9232202721
08/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 1,019.28

20/08/2019 S13069866IMPSAR/9232202721
08/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 1,039.28

20/08/2019 S13344781IMPSAR/9232222768
85/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 1,019.28

20/08/2019 S13344785IMPSAR/9232222768
85/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 1,039.28

21/08/2019 S16797285IMPSAR/9233203294
59/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 1,019.28

21/08/2019 S16797290IMPSAR/9233203294
59/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 1,039.28

22/08/2019 S18200972IMPSAB/92341121230
9/UBIN0555185/99570
33304

- 5,200.00 6,239.28

22/08/2019 S18220970POS:KRAZYBEE/Mu
mbai/923411608160

- 5,177.30 1,061.98

23/08/2019 S22700947UPIAR/U3/RefId/APLd
4df64060ab442a4ab7f
2f00b1241473

- 10.00 1,051.98

23/08/2019 S23965853IMPSAB/92352164846
7/UBIN0555185/99570
33304

- 7,400.00 8,451.98

23/08/2019 S23979697POS:PC FINANCIAL
SE/Bangalore/923521
109775

- 7,424.31 1,027.67

25/08/2019 S28506198IMPSAB/92372096821
0/UBIN0555185/99570
33304

- 2,000.00 3,027.67

25/08/2019 S285370886521635518020599/9
23720183738/551802
010005122

- 2,000.00 1,027.67

26/08/2019 S33168878UPIAR/U3/RefId/HDF1
34dd8b73aea41c7b41
33707d55698cb

- 27.00 1,000.67

26/08/2019 S33171847UPIAB/U3/RefId/ICIde
4521dde2d5469caa7a
b46d0f7759ec

- 25.13 1,025.80
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27/08/2019 S33743487IMPSAB/92390922983
8/UBIN0555185/11111
11111

- 1.00 1,026.80

29/08/2019 S43210534IMPSAR/9241177422
00/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 1,006.80

29/08/2019 S43210852IMPSAR/9241177422
00/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 1,026.80

29/08/2019 S43213595IMPSAR/9241177422
37/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 1,006.80

29/08/2019 S43213624IMPSAR/9241177422
37/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 1,026.80

30/08/2019 S45408218IMPSAR/9242117739
35/SBIN0009150/3002
9562078

- 800.00 226.80

30/08/2019 S45576014IMPSAR/9242117770
07/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 206.80

30/08/2019 S45576037IMPSAR/9242117770
07/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 226.80

30/08/2019 S46257022IMPSAR/9242147887
21/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 206.80

30/08/2019 S46257070IMPSAR/9242147887
21/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 226.80

30/08/2019 S47204778IMPSAR/9242178057
33/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 20.00 206.80

30/08/2019 S47497780IMPSAB/92421835661
8/UBIN0555185/97076
66527

- 20.00 226.80

30/08/2019 S47520548IMPSAR/9242188102
08/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 220.00 6.80

30/08/2019 S48556497UPIAR/U3/RefId/UOB
e93c2247c61d4b2e80
98c3fd06752902

- 1.00 5.80

30/08/2019 S48560090UPIAB/U3/RefId/KOT9
d820310b9304ba6924
58db6cbdbe814

- 1.00 6.80

02/09/2019 S59324806IMPSAB/92452142397
6/UBIN0555185/97076
66527

- 4,200.00 4,206.80

02/09/2019 S59337562POS:KRAZYBEE/Mu
mbai/924521105325

- 4,141.43 65.37

03/09/2019 S61507323IMPSAB/92461497894
0/UBIN0555185/97076
66527

- 6,350.00 6,415.37

03/09/2019 S61523824POS:PC FINANCIAL
SE/Bangalore/924614
059474

- 6,395.91 19.46

03/09/2019 S63398104IMPSAB/92462113381
6/UBIN0555185/11111
11111

- 6,000.00 6,019.46

03/09/2019 S63614451IMPSAR/9246220700
67/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 2,500.00 3,519.46

04/09/2019 S65705653POS:NEW DEYS
MEDICA/GANGAVATI
/924715943812

- 199.00 3,320.46

04/09/2019 S67612654UPIAR/U3/RefId/HDF0
cf743d189c94b82be94
8b128250b4e1

- 1,000.00 2,320.46

04/09/2019 S67613571UPIAB/U3/RefId/AXI5c
9801a9e4eb40e89829
59cd2b6802c1

- 13.00 2,333.46

04/09/2019 S67620087IMPSAB/92472252567
0/UBIN0555185/97076
66527

- 1,000.00 3,333.46

05/09/2019 S69026456NACH/1847720036/HI
NDUJALEYLAND

- 3,261.00 72.46

05/09/2019 S71442704POS:Airtel
Money/Gurgaon/9248
22156247

- 30.00 42.46

06/09/2019 S72472033IMPSAB/92491117018
8/UBIN0555185/99999
99999

- 5,528.00 5,570.46
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06/09/2019 S72491573IMPSAR/9249112285
65/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 4,530.00 1,040.46

06/09/2019 S72774053IMPSAB/92491298715
9/UBIN0555185/97076
66527

- 2,320.00 3,360.46

06/09/2019 S72793523POS:PC FINANCIAL
SE/Central
Delh/924912047239

- 2,325.79 1,034.67

09/09/2019 S83568842IMPSAB/92521160159
4/UBIN0555185/97076
66527

- 1.00 1,035.67

09/09/2019 S83582840UPIAR/U3/RefId/HDF3
ebbd6bfdfce4e22bfb1
bfe763baca03

- 35.00 1,000.67

09/09/2019 S83721448IMPSAB/92521264263
0/UBIN0555185/97076
66527

- 5,728.00 6,728.67

09/09/2019 S86856920UPIAR/U3/RefId/HDFe
c429cd726e5449d894
2f30b16d7aa33

- 2,000.00 4,728.67

09/09/2019 S86859644UPIAB/U3/RefId/HDFa
a5dfe619f424ce1b9bc
1be624fdc9df

- 2,000.00 6,728.67

10/09/2019 S89886472UPIAR/U3/RefId/PTM
b89f3c064f8f4c3796de
b151273273de

- 1,000.00 5,728.67

11/09/2019 S90831420UPIAR/U3/RefId/HDF9
d84bc4f10d2480cbeb6
ee4217460c66

- 5,700.00 28.67

12/09/2019 S95225527UPIAB/U3/RefId/PTM3
cf44787b52742a0ba3
0b523d6891594

- 2,600.00 2,628.67

12/09/2019 S953216196521635518020599/9
25512002637/551802
010005122

- 2,600.00 28.67

12/09/2019 S96088246IMPSAB/92551541043
4/UBIN0555185/98765
43210

- 1.00 29.67

12/09/2019 S98052450UPIAB/U3/RefId/KOT2
fd07c310b6847d5bd7
87200d07e248b

- 5,600.00 5,629.67

13/09/2019 S1233597NEFT:APOLLO
FINVEST INDIA
N256190927899318

Sender
No:N2561909278
99318

1,322.00 6,951.67

13/09/2019 S2030301UPIAR/U3/RefId/HDF
C262285D5B4F4F0C
B46E4FEDD3DA0F30

- 6,800.00 151.67

13/09/2019 S2040311UPIAR/U3/RefId/HDF
E4B4DC0A35774ECF
87AD67D73D96ECC5

- 100.00 51.67

14/09/2019 S2841639UPIAR/U3/RefId/PTM
201909140605068885
20201909141157

- 50.08 1.59

15/09/2019 S6287406IMPSAB/92581500029
0/UBIN0555185/97076
66527

- 20.00 21.59

16/09/2019 S7909327General Charges
Recovery

- 15.39 6.20

16/09/2019 S11162929IMPSAB/92591808762
4/UBIN0555185/44444
44444

- 1.00 7.20

16/09/2019 S11403297IMPSAB/92591911213
3/UBIN0555185/88888
88888

- 2,700.00 2,707.20

17/09/2019 S14739903UPIAR/U3/RefId/HDF
A6978A16F0AF44728
FD83FA3B2506F9D

- 5.00 2,702.20

17/09/2019 S14796505IMPSAB/92601628735
4/UBIN0555185/99999
99988

- 50.00 2,752.20

17/09/2019 S152941886521635518020599/9
26018004429/551802
010005122

- 500.00 2,252.20

18/09/2019 S16600560SB MINBAL CHGS - 29.76 2,222.44

18/09/2019 S18762042POS:DEKA FILLING
ST/GUWAHATI/92611
6910457

- 100.00 2,122.44
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18/09/2019 S20219646MOBFT to: NATH
JEWELLERY/9261217
30103

- 100.00 2,022.44

18/09/2019 S20461811UPIAR/U3/RefId/HDFa
cb8b4efc4b9476b874c
a46cd8bd73b8

- 20.00 2,002.44

19/09/2019 S218880686521635518020599/9
26213005122/551802
010005122

- 500.00 1,502.44

19/09/2019 S23009815UPIAR/U3/RefId/AXI4
e76d03b2fba490baae
dcc06d9abf36e

- 53.00 1,449.44

19/09/2019 S23148980IMPSAB/92621820050
4/UBIN0555185/98185
23749

- 100.00 1,549.44

19/09/2019 S23188444UPIAR/U3/RefId/HDF6
54ff808b02c4d15995c
dc8d71f739c3

- 1,521.00 28.44

19/09/2019 S23190417UPIAB/U3/RefId/AXI5
1744fb226bc47109d6
5326fdb9393e4

- 13.00 41.44

21/09/2019 S29494595IMPSAB/92641108751
7/UBIN0555185/11111
11111

- 7,200.00 7,241.44

21/09/2019 S30402784IMPSAR/9264151515
63/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 6,500.00 741.44

21/09/2019 S30539187POS:Antworks
P2P/Faridabad/92641
5080335

- 500.00 241.44

21/09/2019 S30633721IMPSAB/92641690378
3/UBIN0555185/99999
99999

- 1.00 242.44

21/09/2019 S32121715IMPSAB/92642209031
8/UBIN0555185/97076
66527

- 3,000.00 3,242.44

21/09/2019 S32125225UPIAR/U3/RefId/HDFb
916c5d63b564031a79
3b4d4b3f85b89

- 3,100.00 142.44

22/09/2019 S32297456UPIAR/U3/RefId/HDF4
292a579ca0a46c8b1d
cad516cdb27ed

- 100.00 42.44

22/09/2019 S33046730IMPSAR/9265121897
28/FSFB0000001/191
00009741889

- 20.00 22.44

22/09/2019 S34754542IMPSAB/92652165764
5/UBIN0555185/97076
66527

- 1,000.00 1,022.44

22/09/2019 S34760123UPIAR/U3/RefId/HDFa
861ddef402247799e5
4596128e9f66d

- 1,000.00 22.44

25/09/2019 S45866639IMPSAR/9268193912
60/KKBK0009529/591
3466547

- 10.00 12.44

25/09/2019 S46180627IMPSAB/92682011835
0/UBIN0555185/97312
24323

- 1.00 13.44

26/09/2019 S47905063UPIAB/U3/RefId/PTMe
91cf83ca0a64ba2b96e
62de4266f427

- 50.00 63.44

30/09/2019 S61008018IMPSAB/92731049519
4/UBIN0555185/97076
66527

- 2,500.00 2,563.44

30/09/2019 S61669530UPIAR/U3/RefId/HDF0
2a7234dd57c4b7a831
f24778636bca3

- 2,500.00 63.44

30/09/2019 S62785074IMPSAB/92731586119
6/UBIN0555185/97076
66527

- 20.00 83.44

01/10/2019 S69863882UPIAB/U3/RefId/UBI2
1910C6706ED4FC798
F008000C02BC3B

- 1,620.00 1,703.44

01/10/2019 S69932096UPIAR/U3/RefId/HDF
C21717303BDF49D1
AE63BF4EEA44BD0E

- 1,700.00 3.44

01/10/2019 S69946272IMPSAB/92742300272
0/UBIN0555185/97076
66527

- 1.00 4.44

03/10/2019 S76759270MOBFT from:
SIDDHIVINAYAK
SILVER/92761706191
4

- 6,800.00 6,804.44
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03/10/2019 S77241637IMPSAB/92761800114
1/UBIN0555185/97076
66527

- 1,700.00 8,504.44

03/10/2019 S77251353POS:PC FINANCIAL
SE/Central
Delh/927618099423

- 8,371.82 132.62

03/10/2019 S77348106IMPSAR/9276198970
61/FSFB0000001/191
00009741889

- 1.00 131.62

04/10/2019 S81038798IMPSAB/92771640624
1/UBIN0555185/11111
11111

- 3,882.00 4,013.62

04/10/2019 S81171101IMPSAB/92771697181
6/UBIN0534994/88606
36885

- 1.00 4,014.62

04/10/2019 S81172593IMPSAB/92771697188
9/UBIN0534994/88606
36885

- 500.00 4,514.62

04/10/2019 S81189844IMPSAB/92771600092
7/UBIN0555185/97076
66527

- 100.00 4,614.62

04/10/2019 S81222267IMPSAB/92771600093
9/UBIN0555185/97076
66527

- 100.00 4,714.62

04/10/2019 S81232534POS:Razorpay-E-
Comm/Bengaluru/927
716952777

- 4,642.48 72.14

04/10/2019 S81304178IMPSAB/92771643595
9/UBIN0555185/11111
11111

- 7,000.00 7,072.14
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